

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

104

MAIN CASE NO: WP No.1816 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No .	Date	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE
	27.01.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> For instructions, post on 17.02.2025. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	