

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.1816 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	17.03.2025	<u>JS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner requested time to file quality control certificate and M-Books. List the matter on 01.04.2025. SPP <u>JS,J</u>	

